
DICTADOR 12 - MÖET 
CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT 
- PARAGON WHITE PENJA 
PEPPER

RUM - TROPICAL FRUITS - AMARETTO

THE SPECIALTY OF THIS BAR ARE 9 SIGNATURE RUM COCKTAILS     
AND A SELECTION OF RUMS FROM AROUND THE WORLD, 
REFRESHING LEMONADES, CREATIVE NON-ALCOHOLIC 
DRINKS, AND CLASSIC MIXED BEVERAGES.

TWIST ON WELL-KNOWN COCKTAIL OLD CUBAN WITH 
AGED COLUMBIAN RUM AND INTENSE PENJA PEPPER 
SERVED WITH FLAVORED FOGG.

RUM - ORANGE - PASSIONFRUIT

SPECIAL

265 
Kč

990
Kč

265 
Kč

265 
Kč

RUM - GRAPEFRUIT - TANGERINE

3 DIFFERENT TYPES OF RUMS 
- GRIOTKA - ABSINTHE  - 
BLACKBERRY - COFFEE

BACARDI 8 - COFFEE - VANILLA

LEMONADE STRENGTHENS ATTACK
GRAPEFRUIT BOOSTS PERFORMANCE
RASPBERRY INCREASES ENERGY
PASSION FRUIT BOOSTS XP!
RED FRUIT RESTORES LIVES
GINGER INCREASES RESILIENCE
ELDERFLOWER STRENGTHENS STRATEGY
CHERRY & ROOIBOS  SHARPENS FOCUS

 95 Kč
 95 Kč
 95 Kč
 95 Kč
 95 Kč 
 95 Kč
 95 Kč
 95 Kč

BASIC COCKTAILS

LEMONADE ELIXIRS 

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS 

BOTTLE SERVICE
SMIRNOFF RED 1L
BELVEDERE VODKA PURE NIGHT SABRE 0,7L
GREY GOOSE 1L
BELVEDERE VODKA PURE NIGHT SABRE 1,75L
JACK DANIELS 1L
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 1L
VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA X.A 0,7L

3 150 Kč
3 250 Kč
4 950 Kč
8 100 Kč
3 350 Kč
3 750 Kč

14 990 Kč

RUM - STRAWBERRY - FROZEN

SMOKY 
ESCOBAR

CYBERNETIC 
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

HURRICANE 
ADVENTURE

8-BIT MOJITO

MÁJ TAI

RUM - LIME - MINT - MANGO

RETRO RUSH STRAWBERRY + CHOCOLATE
ARCADE BLAST PEAR + GINGER
PIXEL PUNCH PASSION FRUIT + VANILLA
SONIC SPIN LYCHEE + YUZU
NEON NECTAR BLACKBERRY + COFFEE
BONUS BLAST TROPICAL PURE + CINNAMON
REBEL SMASH APRICOT + GINGER
TETRIS TWIST MANDARIN + GRAPEFRUIT

 155 Kč
 155 Kč 
 155 Kč 
 155 Kč
 155 Kč
 155 Kč
 155 Kč
 155 Kč 

265 
Kč

THE OLD MAN´S TINI

WALKING DEATH

LEVEL-UP 
ESPRESSO 

MARTINI

WHEN YOU PURCHASE A BOTTLE OF ALCOHOL, YOU WILL RECEIVE 
COMPLIMENTARY NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES. PREMIUM 
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES, SUCH AS RED BULL AND DOUBLE 
DUTCH TONIC, ARE AVAILABLE FOR AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE. 
FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE ASK THE STAFF.

RUM - COCO - 
PINEAPLE - FROZEN

265
Kč

PIXEL 
COLADA

285 
Kč

265 
Kč

265 
Kč

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

BASIC COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE & PERFECT SERVICE 

215 
Kč

195 
Kč MOSCOW MULE

NEGRONI
CAIPIRINHA

195
Kč APEROL SPRITZ

215 
Kč

GIN&TONIC
DARK 'N' STORMY
RUM & COLA
SKINNY BITCH
JACK & COLA
RED-BULL & VODKA
PALOMA
EL DIABLO

195 Kč
195 Kč
195 Kč
195 Kč
195 Kč
205 Kč
195 Kč
195 Kč



NON-ALCOHOLIC

WINE & CHAMPAGNE 
BY THE GLASS 

COFFEE NESPRESSO & TEA

VODKA 0,04L
SMIRNOFF RED
BELVEDERE VODKA PURE
GREY GOOSE
BELUGA NOBLE

135 Kč
205 Kč
210 Kč
260 Kč

GIN 0,04L
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE MURCIAN LEMON
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE SUNSET
CRAFTER'S WILD FOREST
CRAFTER'S AROMATIC FLOWER
HENDRICK'S
GIN MARE
BOBBY`S SCHIEDAM PINANG RACI DRY GIN

135 Kč
210 Kč
280 Kč
185 Kč
185 Kč
195 Kč
195 Kč

250 Kč

VERMOUTH  & APERITIVES
APEROL 0,04L
CAMPARI 0,04L
AVERNA 0,04L
P31 25% 0,04L
MARTINI ROSSO 0,1L
MARTINI EXTRA DRY 0,1L

115 Kč
115 Kč
115 Kč
115 Kč
125 Kč
125 Kč

MARTINI RISERVA SPECIALE AMBRA 0,1L
MARTINI RISERVA SPECIALE RUBIN 0,1L

235 Kč
235 Kč

TEQUILA 0,04L
TRES ALEGRES COMPADRES BIANCO
TRES ALEGRES COMPADRES REPOSADO
LA TRAVESÍA
LOS ARCOS BLANCO
VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA BLANCO
VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA REPOSADO

135 Kč
135 Kč

230 Kč
230 Kč
205 Kč
225 Kč

VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA X.A 1 150 Kč
LOS SIETE MISTERIOS MEZCAL 295 Kč

COGNAC & BRANDY 0,04L
HENNESSY V.S
HENNESSY V.S.O.P 
HENNESSY X.O
GODET ANTARCTICA FOLLE BLANCHE
GODET GODET V.S.O.P
METAXA 12

195 Kč
305 Kč

1 050 Kč
315 Kč
345 Kč
215 Kč

SPIRITS & ABSINTHE 0,04L
F. KAFKA HRUŠKOVICE
FLERET SLIVOVICE
FLERET MERUŇKOVICE
RUDOLF JELÍNEK KOŠER WILLIAMSLLL
ETTER WILLIAMS
ABSINTHE LA CORNEILLE VERTE

115 Kč
125 Kč
215 Kč
210 Kč
425 Kč
210 Kč

LIQUEURS 0,04L
FREDERIC KAFKA ZELENÁ - PEPERMINTOVÝ LIKÉR
FREDERIC KAFKA GRIOTKA - VIŠŇOVÝ 
FERNET STOCK ORIGINAL
JAGERMAISTER
JAGERMAISTER ORANGE
BECHEROVKA
DISARONNO AMARETTO
COINTREAU
JACK DANIELS HONEY
KAHLUA
GLORIA
BAILEYS ORIGINAL
AMARO MONTENEGRO

115 Kč
115 Kč
115 Kč
125 Kč
125 Kč
115 Kč
125 Kč
185 Kč
145 Kč
135 Kč
115 Kč
155 Kč
215 Kč

RUM 0,04L
BRAZIL - CACHACA
MAGNÍFICA DE FARIA TRADICIONAL IPÊ
BARBADOS
THE DUPPY SHARE XO
MOUNT GAY XO
CUBA
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 7 ANOS
EMINENTE AMBAR CLARO
EMINENTE RESERVA

COLOMBIA
DICTADOR 12
DICTADOR 20

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
BRUGAL 1888
GUATEMALA
ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23
ZACAPA CENTENARIO XO

JAMAICA
APPLETON 12 Y.O

MARTINIQUE
TROIS RIVIERES BLANC CUVEE DE L'OCEAN
MAURITIUS
GOLD OF MAURITIUS

PUERTO RICO
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDU CARTA NEGRA
BACARDI CARTA ORO
BACARDI RESERVA OCHO 8
BACARDI GRAN RESERVA DIEZ 10

PHILIPPINES
DON PAPA

PANAMA
ABUELO 12YO

PERU
MILLONARIO 10 ANIVERSARIO

VENEZUELA
EL GENERAL

BLEND RUM
RON COLON 55,5%

ELIXIR
LEGENDARIO ELIXIR DE CUBA

135 Kč

245 Kč
295 Kč

175 Kč
185 Kč
275 Kč

EMINENTE GRAND RESERVA 455 Kč

215 Kč
290 Kč

DICTADOR PLATINUM
DICTADOR AURUM

550 Kč
550 Kč

270 Kč

295 Kč
715 Kč

215 Kč
HAMPDEN ESTATE 8 Y.O. 385 Kč

GUYANA
PYRAT XO 210 Kč

190 Kč

240 Kč
MEXICO
PARANUBES RUM 255 Kč

135 Kč
135 Kč
135 Kč
210 Kč
310 Kč

DON Q - 151 OVER PROOF 205 Kč
DON Q - DOUBLE AGED VERMOUTH CASK
FINISH

255 Kč

DON Q - GRAN RESERVA XO 365 Kč

265 Kč
DON PAPA BAROKO 265 Kč

225 Kč
ABUELO 12YO TWO OAKS 350 Kč
ZAFRA MASTER RESERVE 21 Y.O. 450 Kč
ABUELO CENTURIA 950 Kč

255 Kč
MILLONARIO X.O. 595 Kč

255 Kč
DIPLOMATICO EXCLUSIVA RESERVA 255 Kč
DIPLOMATICO FAMILIA RESERVA 260 Kč

PORTUGALSKO - MADEIRA
RUM 970 15 Y.O. CASK STRENGTH 645 Kč

TRINIDAD
PUSSER'S GUNPOWDER PROOF RUM 195 Kč

SALVADOR
CIHUATAN 12 Y.O 275 Kč
CIHUATAN XAMAN X.O. 515 Kč

225 Kč
RON COLON COFFEE RUM 225 Kč
RON COLON RUMMEZCAL 260 Kč
GUNROOM NAVY RUM 335 Kč

135 Kč

WHISKY 0,04L
SCOTCH BLEND
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 12YO
JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD RESERVE

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT
THE SINGLETON 12YO
THE SINGLETON 15YO
THE SINGLETON 18YO
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10YO
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET
HIGLAND PARK 12
HIGLAND PARK 18
MACALLAN 12
MACALLAN 15
CAOL ILA MOCH

IRISH
PROPER TWELVE
JAMESON BLACK BARREL
AMERICAN
WILD TURKEY 101
WILD TURKEY RYE
JACK DANIELS
JACK DANIELS GENTLEMAN
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL
WOODFORD RESERVE
OTHERS
GOLD COCK MALT PEATED

135 Kč
170 Kč
245 Kč
355 Kč

JOHNNIE WALKER 18YO
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
MONKEY SHOULDER

710 Kč
990 Kč
195 Kč

210 Kč
295 Kč
495 Kč
230 Kč
950 Kč
245 Kč
980 Kč
520 Kč
790 Kč
395 Kč

TALISKER 10YO
LAGAVULIN 16YO
ARDBEG 10 YO

ARDBEG AN OA
ARDBEG UIGEADAIL
ARDBEG CORRYVRECKAN

275 Kč
495 Kč
295 Kč

328 Kč
480 Kč
535 Kč

155 Kč
175 Kč

145 Kč
145 Kč
145 Kč
165 Kč
225 Kč
225 Kč

175 Kč
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 305 Kč

FILTERED WATER 0,7L STILL
FILTERED WATER 0,7L SPARKLING
RÖMERQUELLE STILL 0,33L
RÖMERQUELLE SPARKLING 0,33L
RÖMERQUELLE STILL 0,75L
RÖMERQUELLE SPARKLING 0,75L

COCA-COLA POSTMIX 0,25L
KINLEY TONIC WATER POSTMIX 0,25L
FANTA ORANGE POSTMIX 0,25L
SPRITE POSTMIX 0,25L
COCA-COLA POSTMIX 0,5L
KINLEY TONIC WATER POSTMIX 0,5L
FANTA ORANGE POSTMIX 0,5L
SPRITE POSTMIX 0,5L

COCA-COLA 0,2L
COCA-COLA ZERO 0,2L
FANTA ORANGE 0,2L
SPRITE 0,2L
KINLEY GINGER ALE 0,25L
CAPPY ORANGE 100% 0,2L
CAPPY APPLE 100% 0,2L
CAPPY GRAPEFRUIT 50% 0,2L
CAPPY STRAWBERRY 35% 0,2L
DOUBLE DUTCH INDIAN TONIC WATER 0,2 L
DOUBLE DUTCH DOUBLE LEMON 0,2 L
CRYZTAL COLA 0,33 L
CRODINO 0,1L
RED-BULL 0,25L
RED-BULL SUGARFREE 0,25L
RED-BULL TROPICAL 0,25L

65 Kč
65 Kč
65 Kč
65 Kč
95 Kč
95 Kč

65 Kč
65 Kč
65 Kč
65 Kč
95 Kč
95 Kč
95 Kč
95 Kč

85 Kč
85 Kč
85 Kč
85 Kč
85 Kč
85 Kč
85 Kč
85 Kč
85 Kč

125 Kč
125 Kč
125 Kč
85 Kč
115 Kč
115 Kč
115 Kč

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE 0,1L
TORRESELLA PROSECCO EXTRA DRY
TORRESELLA PROSECCO ROSÉ
CHANDON BRUT
MÖET CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT
TARLANT ZERO BRUT NATURE

WHITE WINE 0,15L
SVATÝ FLORIÁNEK RULANDSKÉ ŠEDÉ 2023 - SUCHÉ
DR. LOOSEN DR. L RIESLING MEDIUM-DRY 2021 (OFF-DRY)
BORDEAUX BLANC PINS DE DUNES 2022
ROSE WINE 0,15L
VILLA WOLF PINOR NOIR ROSÉ
RED WINE 0,15L
EGUREN PROCOLO TINTO ORGANIC 2019
SVATÝ FLORIÁNEK  SVATOVAVŘINECKÉ 2023 - SUCHÉ
F.THIENPONT ROUGE 2019

155 Kč
155 Kč

250 Kč
395 Kč
395 Kč

130 Kč
155 Kč
225 Kč

155 Kč

130 Kč
135 Kč
165 Kč

ESPRESSO
LUNGO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFFÉ LATTE
ICE LATTE
FLAVORED ICE LATTE

85 Kč
85 Kč

105 Kč
115 Kč
115 Kč

120 Kč

BEER & NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER
PILSNER URQUELL 0,3L DRAFT
PROUD BOTTLE 0,33L
HEINEKEN  BOTTLE 0,33L

BIRELL 0,33L

95 Kč
105 Kč
115 Kč

110 Kč

RONNEFELD LEAFCUP TEA BAGGED
TEA (MINT, GINGER)

95 Kč
125 Kč

BEVERAGES BY THE BOTTLE OR CAN


